

CHALLAN FORM NO. 32-A

Treasury Copy



CHALLAN OF CASH/TRANSFER/CLEARING PAID INTO THE Model Town, Lahore

2023834ED4C6A233

| | To be filled by the Remitter | | | To be filled in by the Departmental Officer or the Treasury | |
|---|--|---|-----------------------|--|--|
| By Whom Tendered | Name, designation and address of the person on whose behalf money is paid | Full particulars of the remittance and the authority (if any) | Amount (In Rupees) | Head of Account | Order of the Bank |
| Name: Aamar Shehzad CNIC: 35102- 0670931-7 | Second Party / Attorney Holder Name: Ahmed Khashe Lodhi S/O Mahmood Ahmad Lodhi CNIC: 42301-0406683-5 Address: Karachi | POWER OF ATTORNEY - 48(bb)(a) Prevailing Duty (Rs.): 3,000 Property Address: Lahore First Party / Principal Name: Ahmed Rafe Noman Lodhi ETC S/O Mahmood Ahmad Lodhi CNIC: 42301-8335658-7 Address: Karachi | 5,000/- | B01311 (Comparison Fee) B01320 – Others (Ahl-e-Com. Fee) | Printed On: 07/11/2023 01:54:13 PM Unpaid Challan is valid till: 16/11/2023 |
| Signature: | | | 5,100/- | | |

Amount in Words: Five Thousand One Hundred Rupees Only

Disclaimer: Created on the basis of information provided by applicant. Only one set of copies is acceptable for depositing the Challan. No photocopy or extra prints will be acceptable. Payments submitted against multiple copies will be responsibility of depositor and will have no liability on any Government Department or Bank under any circumstances. HELP LINE: 08000-8100



CHALLAN FORM NO. 32-A

Customer Copy





| | Model Town, Lahore | | | | 2023834ED4C6A233 | | |
|---|--|---|-------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| | To be i | | To be filled in by the Departmental | | | | |
| By Whom Tendered | Name, designation and address of the person on whose behalf money is paid | Full particulars of the remittance and the authority (if any) | Amount (In Rupees) | Head of Account | Order of the Bank | | |
| Name: Aamar Shehzad CNIC: 35102- 0670931-7 | Second Party / Attorney Holder Name: Ahmed Khashe Lodhi S/O Mahmood Ahmad Lodhi CNIC: 42301-0406683-5 Address: Karachi | POWER OF ATTORNEY - 48(bb)(a) Prevailing Duty (Rs.): 3,000 Property Address: Lahore First Party / Principal Name: Ahmed Rafe Noman Lodhi ETC S/O Mahmood Ahmad Lodhi CNIC: 42301-8335658-7 Address: Karachi | 5,000/- | B01311 (Comparison Fee) B01320 – Others (Ahl-e-Com. Fee) | Printed On: 07/11/2023 01:54:13 PM Unpaid Challan is valid till: 16/11/2023 | | |
| Signature: | | | 5,100/- | | un. 10/11/2023 | | |

Amount in Words: Five Thousand One Hundred Rupees Only

Disclaimer: Created on the basis of information provided by applicant. Only one set of copies is acceptable for depositing the Challan. No photocopy or extra prints will be acceptable. Payments submitted against multiple copies will be responsibility of depositor and will have no liability on any Government Department or Bank under any circumstances. HELP LINE: 08000-8100